GPH Grote prijs van Haaksbergen

Stand ronde 6

Pos Naam

Gerrit Heersink
Frank Leferink
Bennie Wevers
Ronny Masselink

AW N~

Hoogste serie
Gerrit Heersink
Ronny Masselink

Toernooigemiddelde:

13
11

1,345

Part

NN

Pnt

—

TN N N

Car

264
186
194
201

Brt

154
157
160
157

1,714
1,184
1,212
1,280

HS

13

10
11

P.moy

2,095
1,407
1,739
1,760

% car

100,000
81,578
80,833
76,136

% moy

125,124
106,729
101,890

96,255



